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MS Name Country Organization Position E-mail 

Australia Stuart Shepard Australia AMSA NAVAREA X Stuart.Shepard@amsa.gov.au 

Canada Lucia Bakker Canada Canadian Coast Guard NAVAREA XVII & XVIII Coordinator Lucia.Bakker@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Canada Eivind Mong Canada Canadian Coast Guard S-124 PT Chair Eivind.mong@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

New 
Zealand 

Dave Wilson New Zealand RCCNZ NAVAREA XIV Coordinator David.Wilson@maritimenz.govt.nz 

New 
Zealand 

Jim Foye New Zealand RCCNZ NAVAREA XIV Jim.Foye@maritimenz.govt.nz 

Norway Trond Ski Norway NCA NAVAREA XIX Coordinator trond.ski@kystverket.no 

UK Stephen Gregory UK UKHO NAVAREA I Coordinator stephen.gregory@ukho.gov.uk 

UK Neil Salter UK UKHO 
NAVTEX Coordination Panel 
Chairman 

neil.salter@ukho.gov.uk 

UK Chris Gill UK UKHO 
NAVTEX Coordination Panel 
Secretary 

Christopher.Gill@UKHO.gov.uk 

UK Nick Ashton UK UK Met Office METAREA I nick.ashton@metoffice.gov.uk 

USA Christopher G Janus USA NGA 
Branch Chief, NGA Maritime Watch-
NAVAREA IV/XII 

Christopher.G.Janus@nga.mil 

USA Peter Doherty USA NGA Director NGA Operations Centre Peter.M.Doherty@nga.mil 

- David Wyatt UK IHO Assistant Director adso@iho.int 

- Hans Van Der Graff Netherlands IMO Deputy Director Operational Safety hvanderg@imo.org 

- Osamu Marumoto Japan IMO Technical Officer OMarumot@imo.org 

- Aidan Jennings Malaysia IMO Technical Officer ajennings@imo.org 

- Sarah Grimes Australia WMO 
Officer in Charge, Marine 
Meteorology and Oceanography 
Division 

sgrimes@wmo.int 

- Tero Jokilehto Finland WMO 
Seconded  Expert,  Marine 
Meteorology  and  Oceanography  
Division, 

tjokilehto@wmo.int 

- Sadatoshi Koike Japan IMSO 
Head of Operations and Capacity 
Building 

Sadatoshi.Koike@imso.org 

- Pier Taranti Brazil IMSO Technical Advisor pier.taranti@imso.org 

- John Shaw UK IMSO Consultant john.shaw@imso.org 

- John Dodd UK Inmarsat Director Safety Services john.dodd@inmarsat.com 

- Roger Barry UK Inmarsat Manager Safety Services Roger.Barry@inmarsat.com 
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mailto:OMarumot@imo.org


- Kyle Hurst  UK Iridium Satellite LLC 
Director Maritime Safety and 
Security Services 

Kyle.Hurst@iridium.com 

- Dan Tillet USA Iridium Satellite LLC Director Product Management Daniel.Tillet@iridium.com 

- Chris Snowdon UK Iridium Satellite LLC Consultant chris@accesspartnership.com 

 


